


TECNO

Subtile Stärke!
Vereint klare Formen und minimalistisches Design. Ausdrucksstark und funktional. 
Verdeckte Schrauben
Material: Messing
Oberfläche: verchromt

Subtle Strength! 
Distinctive profile combines a noble physique with a contemporary design. 
Covered Screws
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
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132

554

248

710059
Handtuchablage
Towel Rack
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228
186

70

710015
Handtuchring
Towel Ring

Handtuchhalter
Towel Rail

54

354
70 54

654
7054

504
70

710051 710003 710052

175 ml
195

69
120

710016
Seifenspender
Soap Dispenser
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710004
Doppel-Handtuchhalter
Double Towel Rail

54
504

120

59
96

55

710014
Doppel-Haken
Double Hook

65
530

135

710007
Glasablage
Glass Shelf
Satiniertes Glas - Iced Glass

18

59

54
55

710006
Haken
Hook
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710011
Glashalter
Glass Holder
Satiniertes Glas - Iced Glass

710012
Seifenhalter
Soap Dish
Satiniertes Glas - Iced Glass

117

118

128
157

74

105

710042
Doppel-Haken
Double Hook

54

80
74

710043
Haken
Hook

54

54
53
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710002
Handtuchablage
Towel Rack

54
554

248
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710056
Sicherheits-Haltegriff mit Seifenkörbchen.  
Wechselseitige Montage
Safety Grab Bar with Soap Basket.  
Adjusts to left and right hand installations

204
413

125

710053 
Sicherheits-Haltegriff
Safety Grab Bar

57
357

125

Formvollendete Stärke, Sicherheit und Stabilität
	 3-Punkt-Befestigung
	 Zugbelastung bis zu 190 kg  

	 je nach Wandbauart

Stylish strength, safety and stability
	 Positive 3 point fixation system
	 Up to 190 kilo pull-weight capacity  

	 depending on wall construction
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710054 
Sicherheits-Haltegriff
Safety Grab Bar

57
507

125



710009
Reserverollenhalter
Spare Roll Holder

175
54

80

710008
Papierrollenhalter
Toilet Roll Holder

54
180

80
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80

379
030633 - Standmodell. Freestanding

030493 - Wandmontage. Wall mounted

WC-Bürstengarnitur
Toilet Brush Holder

710010
WC-Bürstengarnitur
Toilet Brush Holder
Satiniertes Glas - Iced Glass

360
95

132

710013
Papierrollenhalter
Toilet Roll Holder

165
138

70
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710006 710014

710007

82

TECNO

520443
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710016

710011

710054

710013

030493

710012

710056

710008

710009

710010

030633

710053

379

80 80

83

175 ml




